Mill 4™ Series
2015
INNOVATIONS CATALOGUE
Features and Benefits
Mill 4-15™ • Double-Sided Shoulder Mill
Primary Application
The Mill 4™ Series is specially engineered to achieve excellent performance in surface quality as well as higher

superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
To learn more about Kennametal’s Mill 4™ Series,
use your smartphone or tablet to scan the QR code here.
Mill 4™ Series
Screw-On End Mills • Mill 4-15™
• Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
• True 90° capabilities. Stepless solution
when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching the
cutting edge precisely.
� Screw-On End Mills
� Spare Parts
order number catalogue number D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5531911 M4D025Z02M12LN15 25 21 12,5 M12 32 17 15,5 2 0,08 26700
5531912 M4D032Z03M16LN15 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 3 0,18 22000
5555606 M4D032Z04M16LN15 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 4 0,18 22000
5528599 M4D035Z04M16LN15 35 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 4 0,19 20600
5531913 M4D040Z05M16LN15 40 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 5 0,23 18800
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus
driver
25 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
32 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
35 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
40 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
www.kennametal.com 5
Mill 4™ Series
Weldon® End Mills • Mill 4-15™
• Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
• True 90° capabilities. Stepless solution
when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching the
cutting edge precisely.
� Weldon End Mills
� Spare Parts
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5528630 M4D025Z02B25LN15 25 25 89 32 15,5 2 0,28 26700
5528631 M4D032Z03B32LN15 32 32 111 50 15,5 3 0,58 22000
5531914 M4D040Z03B32LN15 40 32 111 50 15,5 3 0,65 18800
5555607 M4D040Z04B32LN15 40 32 111 50 15,5 4 0,65 18800
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus
driver
25 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
32 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
40 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
Mill 4™ Series
Cylindrical End Mills • Mill 4-15™
• Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
• True 90° capabilities. Stepless solution
when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching the
cutting edge precisely.
� Cylindrical End Mills
� Spare Parts
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5531915 M4D025Z02A25LN15L100 25 25 100 43 15,5 2 0,28 26700
5531916 M4D025Z02A25LN15L170 25 25 170 43 15,5 2 0,58 26700
5531917 M4D032Z03A32LN15L110 32 32 110 49 15,5 3 0,58 22000
5555608 M4D032Z04A32LN15L110 32 32 110 49 15,5 4 0,58 22000
5531918 M4D032Z03A32LN15L200 32 32 200 50 15,5 3 1,14 22000
5555609 M4D032Z04A32LN15L200 32 32 200 50 15,5 4 1,14 22000
5531919 M4D040Z03A32LN15L200 40 32 200 50 15,5 3 1,21 18800
5555800 M4D040Z04A32LN15L200 40 32 200 50 15,5 4 1,20 18800
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus
driver
25 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
32 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
40 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
www.kennametal.com 7
Mill 4™ Series
Face Mills • Mill 4-15™
• Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
• True 90° capabilities. Stepless solution
when using multiple steps.
• Engineered to run up to 15,5mm depth of cut.
• Effective internal coolant feature, reaching the
cutting edge precisely.
� Shell Mills
� Spare Parts
order number catalog number D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5528632 M4D040Z04S16LN15 40 16 37 40 15,5 4 0,20 18800
5555801 M4D040Z05S16LN15 40 16 37 40 15,5 5 0,19 18800
5528633 M4D050Z05S22LN15 50 22 42 40 15,5 5 0,28 16300
5528634 M4D050Z06S22LN15 50 22 42 40 15,5 6 0,27 16300
5528635 M4D063Z06S22LN15 63 22 50 40 15,5 6 0,49 14200
5528636 M4D063Z07S22LN15 63 22 50 40 15,5 7 0,50 14200
5528637 M4D080Z07S27LN15 80 27 60 50 15,5 7 1,02 12300
5555802 M4D080Z09S27LN15 80 27 60 50 15,5 9 1,04 12300
5528638 M4D100Z08S32LN15 100 32 80 50 15,5 8 1,57 10900
5555803 M4D100Z11S32LN15 100 32 80 50 15,5 11 1,64 10900
5555804 M4D125Z09S40LN15 125 40 90 63 15,5 9 2,98 9600
5532000 M4D125Z12S40LN15 125 40 90 63 15,5 12 3,00 9600
5555805 M4D160Z12S40LN15 160 40 110 63 15,5 12 4,78 8400
5555806 M4D160Z16S40LN15 160 40 110 63 15,5 16 4,75 8400
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus